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Department or Campus  Member Email
Sustainability Institute Tom Kelly, co-chair Tom.Kelly@unh.edu
Heath & Wellness Kathleen Grace-Bishop, co-chair Kathleen.Grace-Bishop@unh.edu

Academic Affairs John Wallin John.Wallin@unh.edu
Athletics Carrie Kimball Carolynn.Kimball@unh.edu
CPA Tom Cronin Thomas.cronin@unh.edu
Dean of Students Michael Blackman michael.blackman@unh.edu
Dining Dorrie McClintock dorrie.mcclintock@unh.edu
Grounds and Roads Paul Chaloux paul.chaloux@unh.edu
Health & Wellness Nancy Bushinsky nancy.bushinsky@unh.edu
Healthy UNH Kim Persson Kimberly.Persson@unh.edu
Housing Victoria Perkins victoria.perkins@unh.edu
Human Resources Kim Jennison kimberly.Jennison@unh.edu
International Students and Scholars Abe Schafermeyer abe.schafermeyer@unh.edu
PAT Council April Flore april.flore@unh.edu
Sustainability Institute Jenn Andrews jennifer.andrews@unh.edu
UNH Law Shane Cooper shane.cooper@unh.edu
UNHM April Flore april.flore@unh.edu
UNHM Bob Beecher robert.beecher@unh.edu


